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VENEZIA

ART. 8084 
Rain showerhead

• Ø 36 cm
• Base material: stainless steel
• anti-lime scale system
• 1/2'' inlet
• check valve

NOTE: conditions necessary for the correct functioning:<br> 
Minimum Flow Rate: 15 l/m

Date

Project/Comments:

Finishing:
Chrome 86 02 8084

• flow restrictor 12 l/min
Pressure(bar) Flow rate (l/min)

0.5

1

2

3

4

6.19

10.98

12.22

11.69

11.71

360

G 1/2"

6
3

2
5

33 33


