



ART. 8084

Rain showerhead

- Ø 36 cm
- Base material: stainless steel
- anti-lime scale system
- 1/2" inlet
- check valve

NOTE: conditions necessary for the correct functioning:
Minimum Flow Rate: 15 l/m

Finishing:

Chrome

86 02 8084

Date

Project/Comments:

• flow restrictor 12 l/min

Pressure(bar)	Flow rate (l/min)
0.5	6.19
1	10.98
2	12.22
3	11.69
4	11.71